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City of Plymouth 2016 Meet - 10/16/2016 to 10/23/2016

Results - Session 6 - Sunday 23rd October
 
Event 45  Boys 11 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Plymouth Leander 11Washburn, Finn 20:08.18 1021:05.501
39.76 40.9940.1040.1640.5239.4439.7434.19

41.7040.08 40.25 41.30 40.59 41.29 40.82 40.63

40.9539.40 41.06 40.37 41.81 40.31 40.27 40.99

41.52 41.08 41.24 40.82 39.50 37.30

Plymouth Leander 11O'Loughlin, Paul 23:55.00 924:06.092
49.51 48.8547.9647.6947.8548.1347.5138.83

48.4248.59 49.38 47.82 48.96 49.22 48.16 49.45

48.9149.70 48.77 49.17 49.57 49.53 49.35 50.39

48.24 48.57 43.99 47.20 43.36 41.92

Caradon Swimming Club 11Shrestha, Arjun 24:25.81 8NT3
48.55 49.5948.6747.8148.4348.6047.8242.95

49.6048.39 48.37 49.19 48.78 48.50 49.03 49.01

49.0449.44 49.17 50.10 49.83 50.14 49.64 49.89

50.56 50.29 48.08 50.06 48.34 47.94
 
Event 45  Boys 12 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Plymouth Leander 12Gdaniec, Hubert 19:14.13 1021:10.501
38.78 38.1938.2838.4638.3438.3037.8933.79

38.9638.61 38.60 39.05 38.85 38.56 38.88 38.56

38.4039.11 39.25 38.68 39.15 38.81 39.01 39.51

39.64 38.81 38.81 39.25 37.70 35.90

Mount Kelly Swimming 12Brew, Jamie 19:47.77 920:34.152
40.05 39.6340.1239.2539.9139.4138.5334.57

40.7240.37 39.43 40.01 40.14 40.37 40.18 41.50

39.9340.58 40.20 38.62 40.50 39.07 39.26 39.05

39.58 40.19 40.25 39.29 39.28 37.78

Plymouth Leander 12Anderson, Tane 22:39.06 823:15.403
45.90 45.8845.4845.7545.5545.0342.4137.42

45.2745.29 45.65 45.77 45.86 45.93 45.25 45.59

46.1445.95 45.97 46.03 45.89 45.86 46.28 46.30

46.57 46.15 46.96 45.51 45.58 41.84
 
Event 45  Boys 13 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Mount Kelly Swimming 13Botham, Euan 19:14.17 1020:36.121
38.99 38.9239.0139.2238.9938.5638.6433.65

39.0039.23 38.98 39.99 38.38 38.09 38.78 39.29

38.5038.74 39.15 39.45 39.01 39.42 39.41 38.18

39.55 37.87 37.73 37.44 37.09 34.91

Plymouth Leander 13Dobel, Jon 19:46.82 921:30.002
39.26 39.9239.7539.4940.6639.8639.3034.51

40.2539.09 40.57 40.97 40.91 40.12 40.08 40.54

39.6439.96 39.88 39.33 39.88 40.30 40.35 39.87

39.98 40.17 38.76 39.97 38.49 34.96

Tavistock Swimming Club 13Morgan, Alfie 19:56.01 822:44.033
40.49 40.4040.5740.0440.1139.8938.6034.02

40.5341.05 40.98 41.20 40.83 41.68 40.71 41.21

40.0040.77 40.62 41.03 41.03 39.65 40.59 40.14

39.08 38.83 39.18 38.34 38.30 36.14
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(Event 45  Boys 13 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Plymouth Leander 13Stewart, Sam 20:45.35 721:36.244
40.85 40.7240.5540.0440.4039.7338.5734.23

41.7840.67 41.90 42.07 41.88 42.19 42.27 42.19

44.3842.33 42.52 42.99 43.32 43.02 42.57 42.65

43.87 42.18 42.56 42.15 41.28 39.49

Plymouth Leander 13Smart, Oliver X18:41.50  18:35.90---
37.17 37.3937.1536.7037.4936.9236.2432.64

37.9137.25 37.41 37.33 37.58 37.68 37.47 37.76

37.9837.63 37.53 37.78 37.84 38.16 38.11 38.15

38.15 38.18 38.18 37.71 37.88 36.13

Plymouth Leander 13Darlington-Eyre, Rimae X19:08.60  19:12.44---
38.98 39.3838.8038.6338.0237.4436.5733.03

38.5039.08 38.87 39.14 38.33 38.32 38.42 38.25

38.6938.25 38.44 39.00 38.90 38.27 38.85 38.90

38.74 39.03 38.75 38.97 39.15 34.90
 
Event 45  Boys 15 Year Olds 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Dinnaton 15Green, William 19:11.28 1018:42.361
38.90 38.7638.0137.6737.6437.4536.7632.06

39.9738.92 39.39 39.37 38.72 39.16 39.39 39.58

38.5339.10 39.40 39.67 38.90 39.31 38.96 39.16

38.66 39.31 38.40 38.54 37.69 33.90
 
Event 46  Girls 11 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Plymouth Leander 11Bryant, Izzy 11:10.85 1011:49.001
42.94 43.1643.3144.2143.3843.0441.5135.42

37.7742.80 43.29 42.41 42.94 42.33 42.50 39.84

Plymouth Leander 11Baird, Bella 11:13.82 9NT2
43.12 42.6041.8843.6743.3543.3742.2539.23

40.0744.01 42.82 41.68 42.11 41.77 39.59 42.30

Plymouth Leander 11Wright, Libby 11:25.39 811:18.603
43.87 43.4843.8443.7042.8243.4542.9137.89

39.9443.36 43.81 43.96 43.54 43.50 42.78 42.54

Plymouth Leander 11Cragg, Eva 11:30.73 711:13.004
43.81 43.3843.8843.5842.9343.3243.7137.82

42.1743.92 43.99 43.60 43.58 43.92 43.89 43.23

Plymouth Leander 11Hutchinson, Niamh 11:37.73 612:05.705
43.91 44.1645.7744.6544.6544.1943.3438.55

40.9845.03 45.05 43.81 44.40 43.53 43.31 42.40

Plymouth Leander 11Hall, Angelean 11:59.53 512:41.006
46.08 46.2346.7146.5944.9346.3044.0042.00

40.7146.03 45.35 45.30 45.30 45.12 44.84 44.04

Plymouth Leander 11Williams, Annabelle 12:30.33 4NT7
49.38 49.4749.3748.0847.4646.3845.0240.97

39.4352.00 50.20 48.55 47.42 47.23 45.38 43.99

Plymouth Leander 11Mitchell, Alice 12:35.94 315:22.108
47.18 47.9249.2848.8049.3251.3248.5442.10

42.9648.68 47.49 46.62 47.05 46.33 45.74 46.61

Devonport Royal SA 11English, Georgia 13:34.55 213:50.009
51.73 52.7852.5551.7051.6351.8750.1845.07

43.8152.88 53.21 53.24 52.06 50.91 50.55 50.38
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Event 46  Girls 12 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Plymouth Leander 12Maticiuc, Alexandra 10:31.12 1011:18.001
39.94 40.4340.3040.5140.5640.6639.7034.26

36.8240.27 39.79 40.13 39.65 39.73 39.46 38.91

Plymouth Leander 12Cutler, Katie 10:54.15 911:42.002
41.62 42.1141.7942.0241.6940.7139.8134.95

38.6041.58 42.46 41.86 42.04 41.79 40.85 40.27

Dinnaton 12Morgan-Hughes, Emily 11:00.97 811:35.003
42.71 43.4942.7941.8342.4141.1141.1136.76

38.5843.55 41.80 42.12 42.40 42.12 40.73 37.46

Mount Kelly Swimming 12Dennis, Alexandra 11:01.86 711:23.104
41.85 42.0542.4642.6543.1542.1741.0737.52

37.3540.90 42.50 41.60 42.22 41.12 42.13 41.12

Caradon Swimming Club 12Thorp, Lily 11:29.63 612:16.595
44.77 44.0044.0643.5743.2742.8742.5738.96

41.1843.90 44.18 43.78 43.36 43.39 43.25 42.52

Mount Kelly Swimming 12Riggott, Amelia 11:31.27 511:47.236
44.38 44.0343.9943.3644.2543.2943.1337.10

40.6344.38 44.16 44.58 44.00 42.35 44.00 43.64

Plymouth Leander 12Kuan, Candace 11:33.66 411:50.007
44.61 44.0143.7843.1942.7043.1142.7737.67

42.5943.71 44.76 44.24 44.10 43.70 44.65 44.07
 
Event 46  Girls 13 Year Olds 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Plymouth Leander 13Cragg, Megan 10:20.01 1010:18.041
39.75 39.5039.6139.9639.7339.0438.0133.04

36.7338.80 39.50 39.43 39.31 39.37 39.23 39.00

Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC 13Cusack, Charlotte 11:12.87 911:41.442
43.11 42.7342.5642.6142.2742.3241.8436.52

39.6642.78 42.60 42.82 42.67 42.81 42.82 42.75

Caradon Swimming Club 13Rickards, Ashley 11:14.68 812:16.773
43.64 43.0643.8042.5342.0243.3643.4037.65

38.8744.09 42.25 43.27 40.43 42.88 42.60 40.83

Devonport Royal SA 13Rainford, Kate 12:30.08 712:44.844
47.83 48.9048.3146.7745.5445.2121.5917.26

1:31.2648.44 46.90 47.80 48.19 48.13 48.55 49.40

Royal Navy Royal Marines 13Frisby, Nicole 13:37.04 615:07.065
52.99 55.2052.0552.6251.4149.2044.7939.93

44.1054.44 53.44 53.34 55.57 54.14 52.50 51.32


